
Rank App No Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2023PG215 NANDITHA 1010.299
2 STC2023PG662 ANNA SABU 962.733
3 STC2023PG885 JACQUILINE P BENNY 961.526
4 STC2023PG1254 ANGEL MARY VARGHEES 960.114
5 STC2023PG59 SNEHA JOHNY 950.531
6 STC2023PG468 SURYADAS K S 945.044
7 STC2023PG95 MARIYA JOHNSON 930.112
8 STC2023PG35 STALWIN JOJU 930.059
9 STC2023PG640 SREELAKSHMI R MENON 927.406

10 STC2023PG774 AMEENA S 926.785

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023PG560 APARNA K J 926.425
2 STC2023PG103 MEENAKSHY K NAIR 921.270
3 STC2023PG494 UJWAL UNNIKRISHNAN 920.114
4 STC2023PG302 TISHA SHAJI 916.345
5 STC2023PG1190 UTHARA G S 911.838
6 STC2023PG106 NIKHIL SURESH 907.417
7 STC2023PG904 SANDRA T DAYANAND 906.139
8 STC2023PG1535 SREESHMA S 902.743
9 STC2023PG1269 DEVIKA SABU 900.787

10 STC2023PG469 ASHTAMI HARINARAYANAN 899.684
11 STC2023PG1101 LAKSHMI P ANAND 895.259
12 STC2023PG1270 NANDHANA P 893.097
13 STC2023PG121 ANAND N 890.444
14 STC2023PG1479 ANETTE ROSE DAVIS 889.224
15 STC2023PG313 MALAVIKA VJ 888.592
16 STC2023PG306 AISWARYA K 886.425
17 STC2023PG193 NANUSHA M N 884.259
18 STC2023PG409 LISHA SHAJI 882.040
19 STC2023PG237 DHANYA P M 878.644
20 STC2023PG1162 ALIT ROSE C D 875.373
21 STC2023PG431 NAVYA K V 873.156
22 STC2023PG299 VISMAYA K M 873.156
23 STC2023PG1462 ANN MARIYA ROY 870.355
24 STC2023PG1515 NEHA NIXON 870.232
25 STC2023PG1175 ROSHAN N R 867.541
26 STC2023PG617 ANJU PAULSON 867.149
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27 STC2023PG806 RIYAMOL ROY 865.461
28 STC2023PG702 SANDRA MS 865.377
29 STC2023PG950 LEYAN JOSEPH 863.863
30 STC2023PG206 JANVI V J 862.143
31 STC2023PG1253 MALAVIKA P S 860.674
32 STC2023PG471 AJITH ANTONY 859.939
33 STC2023PG22 SREELAKSHMI S 859.851
34 STC2023PG1333 FATHIMA NADHA P 854.952
35 STC2023PG23 SAMAHA K A 851.726
36 STC2023PG842 SULFATH A I 851.048
37 STC2023PG1338 NISSY BENNY 848.791
38 STC2023PG57 JOYLIN C J 847.781
39 STC2023PG213 SNIYA A V 847.211
40 STC2023PG732 ANJALY DAVIS 846.545
41 STC2023PG1461 STEENA C D 844.472
42 STC2023PG242 DHANYA VARGHESE 843.353
43 STC2023PG346 ANVIN TONY 840.177
44 STC2023PG307 SNEHA K S 838.935
45 STC2023PG43 SREYA T 834.513
46 STC2023PG488 JEES THERES 833.947
47 STC2023PG1396 ASHNA P B 831.198
48 STC2023PG1211 ASWIN GIRIJAN V 830.185
49 STC2023PG450 CELESTA CLEETUS 826.777
50 STC2023PG784 ALEENA BENNY 823.084
51 STC2023PG576 NAHLA KABEER 821.213
52 STC2023PG171 ANJU JOSEPH 820.061
53 STC2023PG1555 ATHIRA N S 818.996
54 STC2023PG1037 AJAY K DEVASIA 815.065
55 STC2023PG41 JOSE GEORGE NELLISSERY 813.040
56 STC2023PG900 ASWATHI RAJEEVU 812.368
57 STC2023PG1331 ADHEENA PRADEEP 812.324
58 STC2023PG716 ANEES FATHIMA 809.101
59 STC2023PG1316 SREELAKSHMI PS 805.735
60 STC2023PG381 NIRANJAN P M 804.720
61 STC2023PG54 SANGEETHA S 804.713
62 STC2023PG564 ANN ROSE MARSON 803.524
63 STC2023PG485 ROLWIN BIJU C 803.509
64 STC2023PG876 AKSHAYA UNNIKRISHNAN 803.040
65 STC2023PG235 ANU DAVIS 797.956
66 STC2023PG408 DIYA LEEJU 796.680
67 STC2023PG297 GANGA MADANAN 794.423
68 STC2023PG737 ASWATHY T G 794.065
69 STC2023PG269 ALBERT K M 792.525



70 STC2023PG627 TILDA JOHN 791.678
71 STC2023PG26 PRAJISHA P 787.456
72 STC2023PG1062 ANULAKSHMI. U. K 784.732
73 STC2023PG270 JIBIN JAYAN 784.690
74 STC2023PG1472 STAINES K THOTTATHIL 776.300
75 STC2023PG25 ARCHANA P 774.120
76 STC2023PG262 ALEENA JOHNSON 774.035
77 STC2023PG890 SREELAYA P K 773.728
78 STC2023PG665 SARAH HAMZA MANAPULLAN 772.101
79 STC2023PG957 AISWARYA PM 771.516
80 STC2023PG223 UMAMAHESWARI T M 769.749
81 STC2023PG465 NAMITHA NARAYANAN 769.307
82 STC2023PG214 ANJU MILTON 768.195
83 STC2023PG1219 ANJALY V S 767.848
84 STC2023PG1511 ASWANI K 763.181
85 STC2023PG1549 MAHITHA MOHAN 761.482
86 STC2023PG829 SNEHA 761.438
87 STC2023PG864 KEVIN BINOY 759.402
88 STC2023PG1144 SERIN CLEETUS 759.356
89 STC2023PG965 VISHNU PRASAD P G 757.107
90 STC2023PG340 ASWATHY K A 753.307
91 STC2023PG1083 JIZONY ARAKKAL 753.268
92 STC2023PG305 MIJOHN CJ 752.640
93 STC2023PG1107 ANEETA A J 751.402
94 STC2023PG1384 JINO JOY 751.223
95 STC2023PG668 RAIFFEL DIAS EMMATTY 749.853
96 STC2023PG80 VARSHA A H 749.326
97 STC2023PG301 ANUROSE C L 748.261
98 STC2023PG1559 JOSEPH MUNDASSERY 746.000
99 STC2023PG152 ANN VARGHESE 741.581

100 STC2023PG1306 LINCY DAS 740.533

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023PG1479 ANETTE ROSE DAVIS 889.224
2 STC2023PG409 LISHA SHAJI 882.040

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023PG617 ANJU PAULSON 867.149
2 STC2023PG471 AJITH ANTONY 859.939
3 STC2023PG57 JOYLIN C J 847.781
4 STC2023PG1461 STEENA C D 844.472
5 STC2023PG488 JEES THERES 833.947
6 STC2023PG1396 ASHNA P B 831.198

Community Merit

Community Waiting



7 STC2023PG450 CELESTA CLEETUS 826.777
8 STC2023PG485 ROLWIN BIJU C 803.509
9 STC2023PG235 ANU DAVIS 797.956

10 STC2023PG408 DIYA LEEJU 796.680
11 STC2023PG269 ALBERT K M 792.525
12 STC2023PG627 TILDA JOHN 791.678
13 STC2023PG270 JIBIN JAYAN 784.690
14 STC2023PG262 ALEENA JOHNSON 774.035
15 STC2023PG214 ANJU MILTON 768.195
16 STC2023PG829 SNEHA 761.438
17 STC2023PG1144 SERIN CLEETUS 759.356
18 STC2023PG1083 JIZONY ARAKKAL 753.268
19 STC2023PG305 MIJOHN CJ 752.640
20 STC2023PG1107 ANEETA A J 751.402
21 STC2023PG152 ANN VARGHESE 741.581
22 STC2023PG1306 LINCY DAS 740.533
23 STC2023PG1012 SIBIN BABU 642.467
24 STC2023PG443 NANDU M J 582.471
25 STC2023PG958 GEO JOSE 573.360
26 STC2023PG137 JITHU RAPHEAL 567.168
27 STC2023PG1458 AMAL BABU 559.263
28 STC2023PG87 MARY JOHN 131.783

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023PG449 SEETHAL M S 541.055

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023PG381 NIRANJAN P M 804.720
2 STC2023PG1062 ANULAKSHMI. U. K 784.732
3 STC2023PG1219 ANJALY V S 767.848

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023PG1511 ASWANI K 763.181
2 STC2023PG1549 MAHITHA MOHAN 761.482
3 STC2023PG340 ASWATHY K A 753.307
4 STC2023PG210 THEJAS MC 678.143
5 STC2023PG100 SOURAV P S 649.939
6 STC2023PG424 ASWATHY K B 629.960
7 STC2023PG31 SREERAG A M 591.272
8 STC2023PG739 ADITHYA N S 584.059
9 STC2023PG1285 ATHIRA P BAIJU 575.849

10 STC2023PG1365 VYAS VENU K 550.505

ST Merit

ST Waiting
SC Merit

SC Waiting



11 STC2023PG1523 ATHIRA SATHYAN 522.834
12 STC2023PG1229 SRUTHAKEERTHI VIJAYAN 511.636
13 STC2023PG1406 AMRUTHA K J 498.045


